
 

ROUTE 1 Schedule Monday through Saturday Service. No Sunday service. Online schedules and live bus 
tracking available at butlertransit.com or the MyStop app.   

Revised 
 2-2026 

ROUTE 1 TIME POINTS TRIP 1 TRIP 2 TRIP 3 TRIP 4 TRIP 5 TRIP 6 TRIP 7 TRIP 8 TRIP 9 TRIP 10 TRIP 11 

Terminal 7:30 AM 8:40 AM 9:50 AM 11:00 AM 12:10 PM 1:20 PM 2:30 PM 3:40 PM 4:50 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 

Terrace Apartments 7:34 AM 8:44 AM 9:54 AM 11:04 AM 12:14 PM 1:24 PM 2:34 PM 3:44 PM 4:54 PM 6:04 PM 7:34 PM 

Franklin @ Brady 7:37 AM 8:47 AM 9:57 AM 11:07 AM 12:17 PM 1:27 PM 2:37 PM 3:47 PM 4:57 PM 6:07 PM 7:37 PM 

Penn @ Main 7:38 AM 8:48 AM 9:58 AM 11:08 AM 12:18 PM 1:28 PM 2:38 PM 3:48 PM 4:58 PM 6:08 PM 7:38 PM 

New Castle @ 6th 7:42 AM 8:52 AM 10:02 AM 11:12 AM 12:22 PM 1:32 PM 2:42 PM 3:52 PM 5:02 PM 6:12 PM 7:42 PM 

Hansen @ AusƟn 7:44 AM 8:54 AM 10:04 AM 11:14 AM 12:24 PM 1:34 PM 2:44 PM 3:54 PM 5:04 PM 6:14 PM 7:44 PM 

Renaissance @ Steps 7:46 AM 8:56 AM 10:06 AM 11:16 AM 12:26 PM 1:36 PM 2:46 PM 3:56 PM 5:06 PM 6:16 PM 7:46 PM 

Whitestown Rd @ Post Office 7:48 AM 8:58 AM 10:08 AM 11:18 AM 12:28 PM 1:38 PM 2:48 PM 3:58 PM 5:08 PM 6:18 PM 7:48 PM 

Whitestown  Rd @ Duffy 7:51 AM 9:01 AM 10:11 AM 11:21 AM 12:31 PM 1:41 PM 2:51 PM 4:01 PM 5:11 PM 6:21 PM 7:51 PM 

Moraine  Plaza  
(Home Depot, Ollie’s, Giant Eagle) 7:57 AM 9:07 AM 10:17 AM 11:27 AM 12:37 PM 1:47 PM 2:57 PM 4:07 PM 5:17 PM 6:27 PM 7:57 PM 

VA (New Castle Rd) 8:02 AM 9:12 AM 10:22 AM 11:32 AM 12:42 PM 1:52 PM 3:02 PM 4:12 PM 5:22 PM 6:32 PM 8:02 PM 

Butler OutpaƟent Services (Target) 8:05 AM 9:15 AM 10:25 AM 11:35 AM 12:45 PM 1:55 PM 3:05 PM 4:15 PM 5:25 PM 6:35 PM 8:05 PM 

Walmart 8:07 AM 9:17 AM 10:27 AM 11:37 AM 12:47 PM 1:57 PM 3:07 PM 4:17 PM 5:27 PM 6:37 PM 8:07 PM 

Panera 8:09 AM 9:19 AM 10:29 AM 11:39 AM 12:49 PM 1:59 PM 3:09 PM 4:19 PM 5:29 PM 6:39 PM 8:09 PM 

Park Manor 8:15 AM 9:25 AM 10:35 AM 11:45 AM 12:55 PM 2:05 PM 3:15 PM 4:25 PM 5:35 PM 6:45 PM 8:15 PM 

Pointe Plaza 
(Sharp Shopper & DMV) 8:17 AM 9:27 AM 10:37 AM 11:47 AM 12:57 PM 2:07 PM 3:17 PM 4:27 PM 5:37 PM 6:47 PM 8:17 PM 

New Castle @ 6th 8:20 AM 9:30 AM 10:40 AM 11:50 AM 1:00 PM 2:10 PM 3:20 PM 4:30 PM 5:40 PM 6:50 PM 8:20 PM 

Cunningham @ Chestnut 8:23 AM 9:33 AM 10:43 AM 11:53 AM 1:03 PM 2:13 PM 3:23 PM 4:33 PM 5:43 PM 6:53 PM 8:23 PM 

Terminal 8:29 AM 9:39 AM 10:49 AM 11:59 AM 1:09 PM 2:19 PM 3:29 PM 4:39 PM 5:49 PM 6:59 PM 8:29 PM 



Franklin St

M
ain St

Cunningham St

Cunningham St
Jefferson St

Mercer St

W New Castle St

Penn St

Av
e

Ha
ns

en

Farmer's
Market

Rotary
Park

Pullman
Park

Pullman
Square

Island
Playground

Butler Intermediate
High School Diamond

Park

“The Bus”
Terminal

Terrace
Apts.

Cliffside
Apts.

Dunbar
Community Center

Butler Senior
High School

Butler
Memorial

Park

Ritts
Park

Butler Commons

Deshon V.A.
Hospital

Point
Plaza

Park Manor

Alameda Plaza

Butler Jr HS

Whitestown Rd

Whitestown Rd

Whitestown Rd

N Duffy Rd

Franklin St

M
ain St

W
ashington St

Chestnut St

Av
e

Ha
ns

en

Cunningham St

Cunningham St
Jefferson St

Penn St

Mercer St

Whitestown Rd

Whitestown Rd

Whitestown Rd

N Duffy Rd

N Eberhart Rd

W New Castle St

Al
am

ed
a P

ark R
d

Renaissance Dr

W New Castle St

8

8

68
68

68
356

356

Butler
Memorial

Park

Ritts
Park

Butler Jr HS

Farmer's
Market

Rotary
Park

Pullman
Park

Pullman
Square

Dunbar
Community Center

Tanglewood

Island
Playground

Emily
Brittain
School

Butler Senior
High School

Butler Intermediate
High School Diamond

Park

“The Bus”
Terminal

Terrace
Apts.

Cliffside
Apts.

Northwest
School

Butler Commons

Deshon V.A.
Hospital

Point
Plaza

Park Manor

Alameda Plaza

Moraine
Point
Plaza

422

422

Route 1
Walmart

Ollies

Home
Depot

Lowes

Giant
Eagle


	Local Route 1



